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Central Industry ASS|stance Offlce

e Serves as an outreach to private industry and
a source of information for firms seeking
business opportunities at KSC

 Staffed by NASA and Prime Contractor
Representatives

 Located outside KSC gate — no badge
required
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entral Industry Assistance Office

» Joint Counseling

»Meet representatives from NASA/KSC
and Prime Contractors under one roof

» Tuesday and Thursday Mornings

* One-on-One Counseling
»Meet representatives from NASA/KSC
»Wednesdays

» Call 321-867-7353 for appointments
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« Central Industry Assistance Office

Kennedy Space Center Prime Contractors

Abacus Technology Corporation (SB)
(Information Mgmt. and Comm. Support)
Mike Hewell

M/C: ICMS-142

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-867-3970

Fax: 321-867-7634
Mikell.s.hewell@nasa.gov

a.i. Solutions (SB)

(Expandable Launch Vehicle Integrated
Support Il)

Victoria Lockhard

M/C: AIS-1

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-867-9231

Fax: 321-867-8300
Victoria.d.lockhard@nasa.gov

A.P.T. Research,Inc. (SB)
(S-MASSII)

Elizabeth Cherry

M/C: SA-MASS

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-867-7503

Fax: 321-867-9403
Elizabeth.r.cherry@nasa.gov

Chenega Security & Support
Solutions, LLC (SB)

(KSC Protective Services Contract)
Regina Costlow

M/C: Cs® --001

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-867-4839

Fax: 321-867-8538
Regina.l.costlow@nasa.gov

DNC Parks & Resorts at KSC, Inc. (LB)
(Visitor Complex)

Darlene Koenig

M/C: DNPS-1

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-449-4285

Fax: 321-449-4278
dkoenig@dncinc.com

InoMedic Health Applications, Inc. (LB)
(Medical and Environmental Support
Services)

Domingo Rivera

M/C: IHA-001

PO Box 21045

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-867-5737

Fax: 321-867-2727
Domingo.rivera@nasa.qgov

Jacobs Technology (LB)

(Test and Operations Support Contract)
Deidra T. Whelan

M/C: JACOBS

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-861-6339

Fax: 321-861-1615
Deidra.t.whelan@nasa.gov

Kegman, Inc. (EDWOSB)

(O&M Doppler Radar Wind Profiler)
Susie Glasgow

3070 Venture Lane, Suite #104
Melbourne, FL 32934

Phone: 321-242-9874

Fax: 321-242-9875
Steven.keinhofer@kegmaninc.com

Lockheed Martin Space Systems (LB)
(The Orion Multi-Purpose Crew Vehicle)
Michelle Butzke

M/C: L3008

Denver, CO 80201-0179

Phone: 303-977-6342

Fax: 303-971-3680
Michelle.butzke@Imco.com

Millennium Engineering and
Integration Co. (LB)

(Kennedy LXII Support)

Marvin Becker

M/C: KLXSII

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-867-1311

Fax: TBD
Marvin.l.becker@nasa.gov

Orbital Sciences Corporation (LB)
(Small Expendable Launch Vehicle
Services)

Bob Rusinek

3380 S. Price Road

Chandler, AZ 85248

Phone: 480-772-3536

Fax: 480-406-3412
Rusinek.robert@orbital.com

Technik, Inc. (SB)

(Information Technology Support
Services)

Satish Venkatesan

12950 Worldgate Dr., Suite 230
Herndon, VA 20170

Phone: 703-981-6991

Fax: 703-880-5218
Satish.venkatesan@technikinc.com

NOTE: The socioeconomic category designation is based on the NAICS code assigned to the solicitation.

KSC Small Business Website:

http:/procurement.ksc.nasa.gov/ciao.htm

KSC Small Business Office Email Address: KSC-SmallBusiness@mail.nasa.gov

United Launch Services, Inc. (LB)
(NASA Launch Services II)

Susan T. Czere

PO Box 9009

Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Phone: 321-730-5613

Fax: 321-730-5620
Susan.t.czere@ulalaunch.com

URS Federal Technical Services, Inc.
(LB)

(Institutional Service Contract)

Janice Ellis

M/C: ISC-1240

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-861-7726

Fax: 321-861-7202
Janice.l.ellis@nasa.gov

Vencore Services and Solutions, Inc.
(LB)

(Engineering Services Contract)
Barbara Hanna

M/C: ESC-11

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-861-8364

Fax: TBD
Barbara.j.hanna@nasa.gov

Wichita Tribal Enterprises, LLC (SB)
(KSC Institutional Support Services)
Rachel Prieth-Abrahams

M/C: KISSIII

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Phone: 321-867-5468

Fax: 321-867-9988
Rachel.n.prieth-abrahams@nasa.gov




NASA OPPORTUNITIES
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NASA Acquisition Forecasts:

Agency-Wide Forecasts and Individual Center
Forecasts

http://www.hqg.nasa.gov/office/procurement/forecast/

Current Solicitations:
https://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cgibin/nais/link _syp.cal
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http://www.hq.nasa.gov/office/procurement/forecast/
https://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cgibin/nais/link_syp.cgi

NASA OPPORTUNITIES
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KSC Current Opportunities

Posted : : D Response RFP Anticipated Anticipated
Date Set-Aside Current Stage Solicitation Date Release Date  Award Date

16-Jul-14 Total Small SVNoDsis KENNEDY ENVIRONMENTAL [NNK14513883R- 21-Jul-14
Business ynop AND MEDICAL CONTRACT  (draft

KENNEDY SPACE CENTER
16-Jul-14 FACILITIES MAINTENANCE |NNK14521202L 30-Jul-14
SERVICES
Synopsis/
Sources Sought

REFURBISH AND UPGRADE
14-Jul-14 | Full and Open Synopsis WATER SYSTEM LC-39B NNK14520196R 29-Jul-14 28-Aug-14
PHASES
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